
20 KM WOMEN SENIOR
LUGAR N° TIEMPO ATLETA SEXO PAIS PUNTAJE

1 115 1:29:21 GONZALEZ, MARIA F MEX 1

2 129 1:31:13 GARCIA, KIMBERLY F PER 2

3 103 1:31:31 ORTIZ, MIRNA F GUA 3

4 116 1:31:38 ORTEGA, ALEJANDRA F MEX 4

5 145 1:34:06 MITCHA-COFFEY, MARIA F USA 5

6 105 1:34:22 PONCIO, MARITZA F GUA 6

7 10 1:35:18 CORNEJO, WENDY F BOL 7

8 146 1:35:50 MELVILLE, MIRANDA F USA 8

9 117 1:36:42 SILVA, LIZBETH F MEX 9

10 21 1:37:29 DUTRA, CISIANE F BRA 10

11 60 1:37:55 GALVIS, SANDRA F COL 11

12 104 1:38:53 HERRERA, MAYRA F GUA 12

13 85 1:39:40 PEREZ, PAOLA F ECU 13

14 11 1:41:13 CASTRO, ANGELA F BOL 14

15 106 1:41:56 BARRONDO, IRENE F GUA 15

16 61 1:42:04 MORENO, DINER F COL 16

17 88 1:42:13 VALENCIA, STEFANNY F ECU 17

18 58 1:43:40 CARRILLO, YESEIDA F COL 18

19 130 1:43:41 HANCO, JESSICA F PER 19

20 23 1:44:29 SANTANA DA SILVA, ELIANAY F BRA 20

21 87 1:45:05 BONILLAS, MAGALY F ECU 21

22 148 1:45:24 BURNETT, KATIE F USA 22

23 96 1:45:49 MIRANDA, YESENIA F ESA 23

24 149 1:46:03 JOSEPHS, MOLLY F USA

25 73 1:46:29 MARIÑO, CAROLINA F COL

26 86 1:47:51 GUAMAN, YADIRA F ECU 26

27 22 1:48:28 DA, NAIR F BRA 27

28 36 1:50:28 RAMAGE, KATELYNN F CAN 28

29 35 1:52:22 EVANGELISTA, NICOLA F CAN 29

30 72 1:53:42 GUAVITA, LESLIE F COL

31 147 1:54:05 STEVENS, ROBYN F USA 31

32 200 2:01:35 OCAMPO, ILENA F CRC 32

XVII PAN AM RACE WALKING CUP



LUGAR TIEMPO ATLETA SEXO PAIS PUNTAJE EQUIPO

1 1:29:21 GONZALEZ, MARIA F MEX 1

4 1:31:38 ORTEGA, ALEJANDRA F MEX 4

9 1:36:42 SILVA, LIZBETH F MEX 9

3 1:31:31 ORTIZ, MIRNA F GUA 3

6 1:34:22 PONCIO, MARITZA F GUA 6

12 1:38:53 HERRERA, MAYRA F GUA 12

15 1:41:56 BARRONDO, IRENE F GUA

5 1:34:06 MITCHA-COFFEY, MARIA F USA 5

8 1:35:50 MELVILLE, MIRANDA F USA 8

22 1:45:24 BURNETT, KATIE F USA 22

24 1:46:03 JOSEPHS, MOLLY F USA

31 1:54:05 STEVENS, ROBYN F USA

11 1:37:55 GALVIS, SANDRA F COL 11

16 1:42:04 MORENO, DINER F COL 16

18 1:43:40 CARRILLO, YESEIDA F COL 18

25 1:46:29 MARIÑO, CAROLINA F COL

30 1:53:42 GUAVITA, LESLIE F COL

13 1:39:40 PEREZ, PAOLA F ECU 13

17 1:42:13 VALENCIA, STEFANNY F ECU 17

21 1:45:05 BONILLAS, MAGALY F ECU 21

26 1:47:51 GUAMAN, YADIRA F ECU

10 1:37:29 DUTRA, CISIANE F BRA 10

20 1:44:29 SANTANA DA SILVA, ELIANAY F BRA 20

27 1:48:28 DA, NAIR F BRA 27
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                      XVII PAN AM RACE WALKING CUP
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10 KM WOMEN JUNIOR
LUGAR N° TIEMPO ATLETA SEXO PAIS PUNTAJE

1 12 0:47:05 CORONADO, STEFANY F BOL 1

2 122 0:47:19 ORTUÑO, VALERIA F MEX 2

3 65 0:47:38 MONTOYA, MARIA F COL 3

4 66 0:48:05 BOLIVAR, LINA F COL 4

5 92 0:48:05 JARAMILLO, KARLA F ECU 5

6 131 0:49:05 GUERRA, ZEYDE F PER 6

7 132 0:49:09 INGA, EVELYN F PER 7

8 121 0:49:17 ESTRADA, JULIA F MEX 8

9 13 0:50:24 HUANCA, ODETH F BOL 9

10 94 0:51:43 LEON, NATHALY F ECU 10

11 93 0:52:21 SEMBLANTES, MISHEL F ECU 11

12 153 0:52:26 CISNEROS, ANALI F USA 12

13 14 0:53:03 SARAPURA, CAROLINA F BOL 13

14 155 0:53:22 NEWHOFF, KATHARINE F USA 14

15 154 0:53:36 MICHTA, KATIE F USA 15

16 123 0:54:21 CASTILLO, VIVIAN F MEX 16

17 159 0:54:30 MALDONADO, CATALINA F CHI 17

18 47 0:54:39 VARAS, MICHELLE F CHI 18

19 48 0:55:18 SANZANA, ANASTASIA F CHI 19

20 158 0:55:58 ROSALES, CHESKAYA F VEN 20

21 27 0:55:59 LINS DE OLIVEIRA, RAYANE F BRA 21

22 49 0:56:59 PARRA, DANIELA F CHI 22

23 29 0:57:08 DOS SANTOS, SILMARA F BRA 23

24 28 0:58:15 PEREIRA DA COSTA, THAIZ F BRA 24

25 160 0:58:23 HERNANDEZ, GABRIELA F CHI 25

XVII PAN AM RACE WALKING CUP



LUGAR N° TIEMPO ATLETA SEXO PAIS PUNTAJE

1 143 4:50:26 TAYLOR-TALCOTT, ERIN F USA 1

2 144 4:56:42 RANDALL, SUSAN F USA 2

XVII PAN AM RACE WALKING CUP

50 KM WOMENSENIOR NACAC
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